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PAAVAI ENGINEERING COLLEGE 

DEPARTMENT OF COMPUTER SCIENCE AND ENGINEERING AND 
INFORMATION TECHNOLOGY 

DATE: 14.06.2019 
Timing: 5.00 PM-5.45 PM (45 minutes) Time Table for GATE -2019 coaching class 

DATE 
24.06.2019 

25.06.2019 
26.06.2019 

27.06.2019 
28.06.2019 

01.07.2019 
02.07.2019 

03.07.2019 
04.07.2019 

05.07.2019 

SUBJECT NAME 
Mathematics 
Mathematics 
Mathematics 
Mathematics 
Mathematics 
Computer Architecture 
Computer Architecture 
Computer Architecture 
Computer Architecture 
Computer Architecture 

TOPIC 
Discrete Mathematics 
Linear Algebra
Calculus
Probability 
Revision
Addressing Modes 
Data path and control unit 
Instruction pipelining 
Pipelining hazards 
Memory hierarchy 

FACULTY 
Mathematics faculty 
Mathematics faculty 
Mathematics faculty 
Mathematics faculty 
Mathematics faculty 
Ms.Anitha, AP/IT 
Ms.Anitha, AP/IT 

| Ms.Anitha, AP/IT 
Ms.Anitha, AP/IT 
Ms.Anitha, AP/IT 

15.07.2019 TOC Context-free grammars and 
push-down automata
Context-free languages, 

pumpinglemma 
Local Optimisation 
Intermediate code 

Mr.D.Ramkumar,AP/CSE
16.07.2019 TOC 

Mr.D.Ramkumar, AP/CSE 
17.07.2019 Compiler Design 

Compiler Design Mr.D.Ramkumar, AP/CSE 
Mr.D.Ramkumar,AP/CSE 

18.07.2019 

19.07.2019 
22.07.2019 
23.07.2019 Operating Systems 
24.07.2019 Operating Systems 
25.07.2019 Operating Systems 
26.07.2019 Operating Systems 
05.08.2019 

06.08.2019 
07.08.2019 

08.08.2019 
09.08.2019 

19.08.2019 
20.08.2019 Database Management Systems 

generation&Parsing 
Data flow analysis 
CPU scheduling 

Processes 
Threads 
Memory Management 
Deadlock 
Linear Data Structure 
Non Linear Data Structure Ms.P.Santhiya,AP/CSE 
Dynamic Programming 
Divide and Conquer 
Graph Traversals 
ER-model 
Relational algebra 
Tuple Calculus, Integrity 
Constraints, 
Normal forms 
Transactions and 

Concurrency Control
Concept of layering

Compiler Design 
Operating Systems Mr.D.Ramkumar,AP/CSE 

Mr.N.Magendiran,A SP/CSE 
Mr.N.Magendiran, ASP/CSE
Mr.N.Magendiran, ASP/CSE
Mr.N.Magendiran,ASP/CSE 
Mr.N.Magendiran, ASP/CSE
Ms.P.Santhiya,AP/CSSE Data Structures and Algorithms 

Data Structures and Algorithms 
Dala Structures and Algorithms 
Data Structures and Algorithms 
Data Structures and Algorithms 
Database Management Systems 

Ms.P.Santhiya, AP/CSE 
Ms.P.Santhiya,AP/CSE 
Ms.P.Santhiya, AP/CSE 
Ms.J.Velumani, AP/CSE 
Ms.J.Velumani, AP/CSE 
Ms.J.Velumani, AP/CSE 

21.08.2019 Database Management Systems 

22.08.2019 
23.08.2019 

Database Management Systems 
Database Management Systems Ms.J.Velumani, AP/CSE 

Ms.J.Velumani, AP/CSE 
26.08.2019 Computer Networks Ms.Pushpalatha, AP/IT 

27.08.2019 
28.08.2019 
29.08.2019 

30.08.2019 

Computer Networks 
Computer Networks 
Computer Networks 
Computer Networks 

Data link layer 
Routing protocols
Transport layer 
Application layer protocols 

Ms.Pushpalatha, AP/IT 
Ms.Pushpalatha, AP/1T 
Ms.Pushpalatha, AP/1T 
Ms.Pushpalatha, AP/1T 

Co-ordinator
HOD GATE Coaching class/CSE & IT Dept. Dept. of CSE & IT 



PAAVAI ENGINEERING COLLEGE (AUTONOMOUS)
DEPARTMENTOF CSE 

GATE COACHING - MATHS- ATTENDANCE 

ACADEMIC YEAR: 2019-2020 
S.NO. |26.8.19 27.8.19 28.8.19 29.8.19 30.8.19 

REG NO. NAME OF THE STUDENTS 

AKILA JETKIN.K 
AMEER AMJA.J 
ANAND.G 
|ARUNKUMAR.S 
GOWRI SHANKAR.A.K 

HARINI.T 
HARISH KUMAR.K 
JAYA PRASANTH.C 

KIRUTHIKA.L 
KOWSALYA.V 
MAHESHWARI.R.G 
|MOHAMMED ASIF.M 

MONIKA DEVI.S 

MONISA.K 
MONISHA.J 
POOJA.M 
POOVIZHI.K 

16104003 

16104004 

16104005 
16104012 
16104032 
16104038 

16104039 

16104042 
16104049 

10 16104050 
16104057 

12 16104063 

13 16104064 

14 16104063 
15 16104066 

16 16104071 

17 16104072 

RAJA.R 

RAJESWARI.P
REKHA SHREE.S 

16104086 ROSHINI.S
SOWMIYA.R
SURIYA.T 
VIGNESHWARAN.M 

18 16104082 

9 16104084 

20 16104085 

21 
16104096 

23 16104103 

24 16104109 

25 16104114 VINCENT SAGAYARAJ.U

HOp/ CSE 



PAAVAI ENGINEERING COLLEGE (AUTONOMOUS) 
DEPARTMENT OF CSE 

GATE COACHING CA ATTENDANCE 

ACADEMIC YEAR: 2019-2020 
29.8.19 30.8.19 S.NO. REG NO. NAME OF THE STUDENTS 

16104003 AKILA JETKIN.K 

16104004 AMEER AMJA.J 

16104005 ANAND.G 

16104012 ARUNKUMAR.S 

26.8.19 27.8.19 28.8.19 
1 

3 

16104032 GoWRI SHANKAR.A.K 

16104038 HARINI.T 

16104039HARISH KUMAR.K 
16104042JAYA PRASANTH.C 
16104049 KIRUTHIKA.L 

16104050 KowSALYA.v 

16104057 MAHESHWARI.R.G 

9 

10 

12 16104063 MOHAMMED ASIF.M 

16104064 MONIKA DEVLS 

16104065 MONISA.K 

16104066 MONISHAJ 

16104071 POOJA.M 

16104072 POOVIZHI.K 

13 

PE 14 

15 

6 

17 

16104082 RAJA.R AL 8 

9 16104084 RAJESWARI.P 

20 16104085 REKHA SHREE.S 

16104086 ROSHINIS 

16104096 sOWMIYA.R 

21 

22 

23 16104103 SURIYA.T 

24 16104109 VIGNESHWARAN.M 

25 16104114 VINCENT SAGAYARAJ.U 

HODACSE 



PAAVAI ENGINEERING COLLEGE (AUTONOMOUS) 
DEPARTMENT OF CSE 

GATE COACHING TOC & CD-ATTENDANCE 

ACADEMIC YEAR: 2019-2020 

S.NO. REG NO. NAME OF THE STUDENTS 26.8.19 27.8.19 28.8.19 29.8.19 30.8.19 
16104003 AKILA JETKIN.K 

|AMEER AMJA.J 

16104005 ANAND.G 

16104012 ARUNKUMAR.S 

2 16104004 

4 

5 GOWRI SHANKAR.A.K 

|HARINI.T 
16104032 

16104038 

16104039 HARISH KUMAR.K 

16104042 JAYA PRASANTH.C A 
KIRUTHIKA.L 
KOWSALYA.V 

MAHESHWARI.R.G 
MOHAMMED ASIF.M 

16104049 

10 16104050 

11 16104057 

12 16104063 

MONIKA DEVI.S 

MONISA.K 
13 16104064 A 
14 16104065 

15 16104066 MONISHAJ 

16 16104071 POOJA.M 

17 16104072 POOVIZHI.K 
18 16104082 RAJA.R 
19 16104084 RAJESWARI.P 

20 16104085 REKHA SHREE.S 

21 16104086 ROSHINI.S 
22 16104096 SOWMIYA.R 

SURIYA.T 
VIGNESHWARAN.M 

23 16104103 

24 16104109 

25 16104114 VINCENT SAGAYARAJ.U 

HODACSE 



PAAVAI ENGINEERING COLLEGE (AUTONOMOUS) 
DEPARTMENT OF CSSE 

GATE COACHING - OS- ATTENDANCE 

ACADEMIC YEAR: 2019-2020 
S.NO. 26.8.19 278.19 28.8.19 29.8.19 30.8.19 REG NO. NAME OF THE STUDENTS 

16104003 AKILA JETKIN.K 

2 16104004 AMEER AMJA.J 

16104005 ANAND.G 

16104012 ARUNKUMAR.S 

GOWRI SHANKAR.A.K 

HARINI.T 
16104032 

16104038 

16104039 HARISH KUMAR.K 

JAYA PRASANTH.C 

KIRUTHIKA.L 
KOWSALYA.V 

16104042 

9 16104049 
-

10 16104050 

MAHESHWARLR.G 
16104063 MOHAMMED ASIF.M 

16104064MONIKA DEVIS 
MONISA.K 

11 16104057 

O 12 

13 

14 16104065 

MONISHA.J 
POOJA.M 

15 16104066 

16 16104071 

17 16104072 POOVIZHI.K 
RAJA.R 

RAJESWARI.P 
18 16104082 

19 16104084 

20 16104085 REKHA SHREE.S 

16104086 ROSHINLS 

16104096 soWMIYA.R 

21 

22 

23 16104103 SURIYA.T 

24 VIGNESHWARAN.M 16104109 

25 16104114 VINCENT SAGAYARAJ.U 

HODCSE 



PAAVAI ENGINEERING COLLEGE (AUTONOMOUS) 
DEPARTMENT OF CSE 

GATE COACHING DSA ATTENDANCE 

ACADEMIC YEAR: 2019-2020 
S.NO. REG NO. NAME OF THE STUDENTS 26.8.19 27.8.19 28.8.19 29.8.19 30.8.19 

AKILA JETKIN.K 

AMEER AMJA.J 

16104003 

16104004 

16104005 ANAND.G3 
16104012 ARUNKUMAR.S 

16104032 GOWRI SHANKAR.A.K 

6 16104038 HARINI.T 

16104039 HARISH KUMAR.K 

16104042 JAYA PRASANTH.C 8 

9 16104049 KIRUTHIKA.L 
10 16104050 KOWSALYA.V 

16104057 MAHESHWARI.R.G 

12 16104063 MOHAMMED ASIF.M 

13 16104064 MONIKA DEVI.S 

MONISA.K 
MONISHA.J 

14 16104065 

15 16104066 

16 16104071 POOJA.M 
17 16104072 POOVIZHI.K 
18 16104082 RAJA.R 

19 16104084 RAJESWARI.P 
20 16104085 REKHA SHREE.S 

21 16104086 ROSHINI.S 

22 16104096 SOWMIYA.R 

SURIYA.T 
VIGNESHWARAN.M 

23 16104103 

16104109 

25 16104114 VINCENT SAGAYARAJ.U 

PS 
HObACSE 



PAAVAI ENGINEERING cOLLEGE (AUTONOMOUs) 
DEPARTMENT OF CSE 

GATE COACHING DATABASE MANAGEMENT SYSTEMS - ATTENDANCE 

ACADEMIC YEAR: 2019-2020 
S.NO. REG NO. NAME OF THE STUDENTS 26.8.19 27.8.19 28.8.19 29.8.19 | 30.8.19 

16104003 AKILA JETKIN.K 

2 16104004 AMEER AMJA.J 
16104005 ANAND.G 
16104012 ARUNKUMAR.S 
16104032 GOWRI SHANKAR.A.K 

16104038 HARINI.Tr 
16104039 HARISH KUMAR.K 

16104042 JAYA PRASANTH.C 

16104049 KIRUTHIKA.L 
10 16104050 KOWSALYA.V 
11 16104057 MAHESHWARI.R.G 
12 16104063 MOHAMMED ASIF.M 

13 16104064 MONIKA DEVIS 

14 16104065 MONISA.K 
15 16104066 MONISHA.J 
16 16104071 POOJA.M 
17 16104072 POOVIZHI.K 
18 16104082 RAJA.R 
19 16104084 RAJESWARI.P 

20 16104085 REKHA SHREE.S 

21 16104086 ROSHINIS 
22 16104096 SOWMIYA.R 
23 16104103 SURIYA.T 

24 16104109 VIGNESHWARAN.M 

25 16104114 VINCENT SAGAYARAJ.UU 

Jeluwo 

HOD/CSE 



PAAVAI ENGINEERING COLLEGE (AUTONOMOUS) 
DEPARTMENT OF CSE 

GATE COACHING- CN- ATTENDANCE 
ACADEMIC YEAR: 2019-2020 
S.NO. REG NO. NAME OF THE STUDENTS26.8.19 27.8.19 28.8.19 29.8.19 30.8.19 

AKILA JETKIN.K 
16104004 AMEER AMJA.J 

ANAND.G 
ARUNKUMAR.S 
GOWRI SHANKAR.A.K 

16104003 

16104005 
16104012 

16104032 
16104038 HARINI.T 

16104039 
16104042 JAYA PRASANTH.C 

16104049KIRUTHIKA.L 
16104050 KOWSALYA.V 
16104057 

16104063 MOHAMMED ASIF.M 
16104064 MONIKA DEVI.S 

14 16104065 MONISA.K 
15 16104066 MONISHA.J 

16104071 

HARISH KUMAR.K 

10 

11 MAHESHWARI.R.G 
12 

13 

POOJA.M 
16104072 POOVIZHI.K 

16104082 RAJA.R 
19 16104084 RAJESWARIP 

16 

17 
18 

20 16104085 REKHA SHREE.S 
16104086 ROSHINILS 

16104096 SOWMIYA.R 
16104103 SURIYA.T 

24 16104109 VIGNESHWARAN.M 

25 16104114 VINCENT SAGAYARAJ.U 

21 

22 

23 

M.RAA 
HOD CSE 



 

 

 

INDO-TAIWAN HIGHER STUDIES OPTION -2019 

 



PAAVAI ENGINEERING COLLEGE 

DEPARTMENT OF COMPUTER SCIENCE AND ENGINEERING AND 
INFORMATION TECHNOLOGY

DATE: 14.06.2019 
Timing: 5.00 PM-5.45 PM (45 minutes) Time Table for GATE-2019 coaching class 

SUBJECT NAME 
Mathematics 

Mathematics 
Mathematics 

DATE 
24.06.2019 
25.06.2019 
26.06.2019 

27.06.2019 Mathematics 
28.06.2019 Mathematics 

01.07.2019 Computer Architecture 
02.07.2019 Computer Architecture 
03.07.2019 

04.07.2019 
05.07.2019 

TOPIC 
Discrete Mathematics 
Linear Algebra 
Calculus 

Probability 
Revision 
Addressing Modes 
Data path and control unit 
Instruction pipelining 
Pipelining hazards 
Memory hierarchy 

FACULTY 
Mathematics facultyY 

Mathematics faculty 
Mathematics faculty 
Mathematics faculty 
Mathematics faculty 
Ms.Anitha, AP/IT 
Ms.Anitha, AP/IT 
Ms.Anitha, AP/IT 

Ms.Anitha, AP/IT 
Ms.Anitha, AP/IT 

Computer Architecture 
Computer Architecture 

Computer Architecture 

15.07.2019 Context-free grammars and 
push-down automata 
Context-free languages, 

pumping lemma 
Local Optimisation 

TOC 
Mr.D.Ramkumar, AP/CSE 

16.07.2019 TOC 
Mr.D.Ramkumar, AP/CSE 

17.07.2019 
18.07.2019 

Compiler Design 
Compiler Design Mr.D.Ramkumar, AP/cSE 

Mr.D.Ramkumar,APICSE Intermediate code 

generation&Parsing 
Data flow analysis 

| CPU scheduling 
Processes 
Threads 
Memory Management 
Deadlock 
Linear Data Structure 
Non Linear Data Structure 
Dynamic Programming 
Divide and ConquerT 
Graph Traversals 
ER-model 
Relational algebra 
Tuple Calculus, Integrity 
constraints, 
Normal forms 
Transactions and 

Compiler Design_ 19.07.2019 
22.07.2019 Operating Systems 
23.07.2019 
24.07.2019 
25.07.2019 
26.07.2019 

05.08.2019 
06.08.2019 Data Structures and Algorithms 
07.08.2019 
08.08.2019 

09.08.2019 
19.08.2019 

20.08.2019 
21.08.2019 

Mr.D.Ramkumar, AP/CSE 
Mr.N.Magendiran,ASP/CSE 
Mr.N.Magendiran, ASP/CSE 
Mr.N.Magendiran,ASP/CSE 
Mr.N.Magendiran, ASP/CSE 
Mr.N.Magendiran, ASP/CSE 
Ms.P.Santhiya,AP/CSE 
Ms.P.Santhiya,AP/CSE 
Ms.P.Santhiya,AP/CSE 
Ms.P.Santhiya,AP/CSE 
Ms.P.Santhiya,AP/CSE 
Ms.J.Velumani, AP/CSE 
Ms.J.Velumani, AP/CSE 
Ms.J.Velumani, AP/CSE 

Operating Systems 
Operating Systems 
Operating Systems 
Operating Systems 

Data Structures and Algorithms 
26.07.2019 

Data Structures and Algorithms 
Data Structures and Algorithms 
Data Structures and Algorithms 
Database Management Systems 
Database Management Systems 
Database Management Systems 

22.08.20199 
23.08.2019 

Database Management Systems 
Database Management Systems Ms.J.Velumani, AP/CSE 

Ms.J.Velumani, AP/CSE 
Concurrency Control 
Concept of layering 

Data link layer 
Routing protocols 
Transport layer 
Application layer protocols 

Ms.Pushpalatha, AP/IT 
Ms.Pushpalatha, AP/1T 

Ms.Pushpalatha, AP/IT 
Ms.Pushpalatha, AP/IT 
Ms.Pushpalatha, AP/1T 

26.08.2019 Computer Networks 

27.08.2019 Computer Networks 
Computer Networks 
Computer Networks 
Computer Networks 

28.08.2019 

29.08.2019 
30.08.2019 

Co-ordinator 
HOD GATE Coaching class/CSE & IT Dept. 

Dept. of CSE & IT 



PAAVAIENGINEERING COLlLEGE (AUTONOMOUS) 
EPARTMENT OF INFORMATION TECHNOLOGY 

GATE COACHING - MATHS-ATTENDANCE ACADEMIC YEAR: 2019-2020 
S.NO. REG NO. |NAME OF THE STUENTS 

18202002 ABINAS.N 
18202003 |ASWIN.M 

18202004 AZARUDIN.N 
18202007 BHUVANESHWARIG 
18202008 DHILIPKUMAR.S 
18202010 |HARISH.M 

18202019 MEENATCHLP 
18202020 MOHAMED RILWAN.A 
18202021 MONISHA.M 
18202027 POOJA.G 
18202028 |PRIYANKA.S 

18202030 RAMYA.R 

18202035 SHARUMATHI.R 
18202036 SIVAKUMAR.M 

18202042 VENGADANATHAN.M 

24.6.19 25.6.19 26.6.19 27.6.19 28.6.19 

2 

9 

10 

2 

3 

14 

5 

18202043 VINDHYA PRIYADHARSHINI.S 6 

17202002 AJITHKUMAR.A 

17202003 AKASH.G 
17202005 ANISHA.G 
17202008 ARTHI.P 

17202009 ARUTSELVAN.A.K 
17202016 DEVIKRISHNA.B 

17202017 DINESH RAM SHANKAR.K 
17202018 DINESH.S 

17202023 KAMESWARAN.R 

17202024 KAVIYADHARSHINI.A 
17202028 MAHAVISHNU.P 
17202029 MANONMANI.S 
17202036 POOJITHA.E 

30 17202037 POOVARASAN.K 
17202042 RAMPRASATH.R 

32 17202043 ROSHINI.P 

17202044 SANGEETHA.A.J 
34 17202055 SURYA.V 

17202057 SUSIN.P 
17202058THARMASAMVARTIHANI.S 
16202002 AHILAN.K 
16202003 AMISHA SMITHA.P 

16202005ANUSIYA.T 
16202007ARUNRAJ.M 
16202012 ELAVARASI.B 
16202013GOKULRAJ.G 
16202014 GUHAN.R 

16202015 HARITHARANI.V 

17 

18 

19 

20 

21 

22 

23 

24 

25 

26 

27 

28 

29 

31 

33 

35 

36 

37 

38 

39 

40 

41 

42 

43 

44 

45 16202019 KALAISELVAN.K 



46 16202020 KEERTHIRAJ.K 
16202023 NAGALAKSHMI.N 

16202024 NANDHAKUMAR.R 
16202025 NATARAJAN.C 
16202028PAVITHRA.K 
16202030 PRITHIKA.D 

16202036 RANJITHKUMAR.S 
16202037 RISHIRAHUL.A 
16202040 SELVAKUMAR.C 
16202041 SHREELAKHA.P 

16202044 SUGASHINI.S 

57 16202045 SWATHI.S 
58 16202049 VAISHNAVI.S.S 

47 CP 
48 

49 

50 

52 

54 

55 

56 

HOD/IT 



PAAVAI ENGINEERING COLLEGE (AUTONOMOUS) 

DEPARTMENT OF INFORMATION TECHNOLOGY 
GATE COACHING - COMPUTER ARCHITECTURE - ATTENDANCE 

ACADEMIC YEAR: 2019-2020
S.NO. REG NO. NAME OF THE STUDENTS 01.07.19 02.07.19 03.07.19 04.07.19 | 05.07.19 

18202002 ABINAS.N 

18202003 ASWIN.M 
AB 

18202004|AZARUDIN.N 
18202007 BHUVANESHWARI.G 

18202008 DHILIPKUMAR.S 

18202010 HARISH.M 

7 18202019MEENATCHIL.P 
8 18202020 MOHAMED RILWAN.A 

9 18202021 MONISHA.M 

18202027 POOJA.G 

18202028 PRIYANKA.S 

10 

11 

12 18202030RAMYA.R 
18202035 SHARUMATHI.R 

18202036 siVAKUMAR.M 

13 

14 

15 18202042VENGADANATHAN.M 
18202043 vINDHIYA PRIYADHARSHINL.S 

17202002 AJITHKUMAR.A 

17202003 AKASH.G 

7202005 ANISHA.G 

16 

17 

18 

19 

20 17202008ARTHI.P 

21 17202009ARUTSELVAN.A.K 

22 17202016 DEVIKRISHNA.B 

23 
17202017 DINESH RAM SHANKAR.K 

17202018 DINESHS AB 24 

25 17202023 KAMESWARAN.R 

26 17202024 KAVIYADHARSHINIA 

27 17202028 MAHAVISHNU.P 

28 17202029 |MANONMANI.S 

29 17202036 POOJITHA.E 

30 17202037 POOVARASAN.K 

17202042 RAMPRASATH.R 

17202043ROSHINI.P 

17202044 SANGEETHA.AJ 

34 17202055 SURYA.V 

32 

53 



35 17202057 SUSIN.P 
36 7202058 THARMASAMVARTHANI.S 

37 16202002 AHILAN.K 
AB 

38 16202003AMISHA SMITHA.P 
39 16202005ANUSIYA.T 
40 16202007 ARUNRAJ.M 

41 16202012 ELAVARASL.B 

42 16202013GOKULRAJ.G 
43 16202014 GUHAN.R 

44 16202015 HARITHARANI.V 

45 16202019 KALAISELVAN.K 

46 16202020 KEERTHIRAJ.K 

47 16202023 NAGALAKSHMI.N 

48 16202024 NANDHAKUMAR.R 
16202025 NATARAJAN.C 

16202028 |PAVITHRA.K 
16202030 PRITHIKA.D 

16202036 RANJITHKUMAR.S 
53 16202037 RISHIRAHUL.A 

16202040 SELVAKUMAR.C 
16202041 SHREELAKHA.P 

16202044 |SUGASHINI.S 
16202045 SWATHIS 

58 16202049 VAISHNAVI.S.S 

19 

S0 

54 

55 

HOD/T 



PAAVAI ENGINEERING COLLEGE (AUTONOMOUS) 
DEPARTMENT OF INFORMATION TECHNOLOGY 

GATE COACHING-TOC & COMPILER DESIGN ATTENDANCE 
ACADEMIC YEAR: 2019-2020 
S.NO. REG NO. NAME OF THE STUDENTS 

18202002 ABINAS.N 
| 15.7.19 16.7.19 17.7.19 18.7.19 19.7.19 

18202003 ASWIN.M 

3 18202004 AZARUDIN.N 

4 18202007 BHUVANESHWARI.G 

18202008 DHILIPKUMAR.S 

18202010 HARISH.M 

18202019 MEENATCHI.P 

8 18202020 MOHAMED RILWAN.A 

18202021 MONISHA.M 

18202027 POOJA.G 

18202028 PRIYANKA.S 

0 

11 

18202030 RAMYA.R 

18202035SHARUMATHI.R 
18202036 SIVAKUMAR.M 

15 15 18202042VENGADANATHAN.M 

16 18202043vINDHIYA PRIYADHARSHINI.S 

12 

13 

14 

17 17202002 AJITHKUMAR.A 

17202003 AKASH.G 

17202005 ANISHA.G 

17202008 ARTHI.P 

18 

19 

20 

21 17202009 ARUTSELVAN.A.K

22 17202016DEVIKRISHNA.B 
23 17202017|DINESH RAM SHANKAR.K 

24 17202018 DINESH.S 

25 17202023 KAMESWARAN.R 

17202024 KAVIYADHARSHINI.A 26 

17202028 MAHAVISHNU.P 

17202029MANONMANI.S 

27 

28 

29 17202036|POOJITHA.E 

17202037 POOVARASAN.K 30 

17202042RAMPRASATH.R 
32 17202043 ROSHINI.P 

31 

33 17202044 SANGEETHA.A.J 

17202055 SURYA.V 34 



35 17202057 SUSIN.P 
36 17202058 THARMASAMVARTHANI.S 

37 16202002 AHILAN.K 

38 16202003 AMISHA SMITHA.P 

39 16202005ANUSIYA.T 
40 16202007ARUNRAJ.M 
41 16202012 ELAVARASI.B 

42 16202013 GOKULRAJ.G 

43 16202014 GUHAN.RR 

44 16202015 HARITHARANI.V 

45 16202019 KALAISELVAN.K 

46 16202020 KEERTHIRAJ.K 

47 16202023 NAGALAKSHMI.N 

16202024 NANDHAKUMAR.R 

16202025 |NATARAJAN.C 

16202028 PAVITHRA.K 
16202030 PRITHIKA.D 
16202036 RANJITHKUMAR.S 

16202037 RISHIRAHUL.A 
54 16202040 SELVAKUMAR.C 

16202041 SHREELAKHA.P 

16202044 SUGASHINI.S 
16202045 SWATHI.S 

16202049 VAISHNAVI.S.S 

48 

49 

50 

52 

53 

55 

S6 

57 
58 

HOD/IT 



PAAVAI ENGINEERING COLLEGE (AUTONOMOUS) 
DEPARTMENT OF INFORMATION TECHNOLOGY 

GATE COACHING - OPERATING SYSTEMS- ATTENDANCE ACADEMIC YEAR: 2019-2020 
S.NO.REG NO. | NAME OF THE STUDENTS22.7.19 23.7.19 24.7.19 25.7.19 26.7.19 18202002 ABINAS.N 

2 18202003 ASWIN.M 

3 18202004 AZARUDIN.N 

4 18202007 BHUVANESHWARIG 

18202008 DHILIPKUMARS 

6 18202010 HARISH.M 

18202019 MEENATCHILP 

8 18202020 MOHAMED RILWAN.A 

9 18202021 MONISHA.M 

18202027 POOJA.G 

18202028 PRIYANKA.S 

18202030 RAMYA.R 

10 

11 

12 

18202035 SHARUMATHIR 13 

18202036 SIVAKUMAR.M 14 

15 18202042 VENGADANATHAN.M 

16 18202043 VINDHIYA PRIYADHARSHINIS 

17 17202002 AJITHKUMARA 

18 17202003 AKASH.G 

19 17202005 ANISHA.G 

20 17202008 ARTHILP 

21 17202009 ARUTSELVAN.A.K 

22 17202016 DEVIKRISHNA.B 

23 17202017 DINESH RAM SHANKARK

24 17202018 DINESHS 

25 17202023 KAMESWARAN.R 

26 17202024KAVIYADHARSHINLA 
27 17202028 MAHAVISHNU.P 

17202029 MANONMANIS 

17202036 POOJITHA.E 

17202037 POOVARASAN.K 

17202042 RAMPRASATH.R 

28 

29 

30 

31 

32 17202043 ROSHINLP 

33 17202044 SANGEETHA.AJ 

34 17202055SURYA.V 



3S 7202057 sUSIN.P 
36 17202058THARMASAMVARTHANIS 
37 16202002 AHILAN. 
38 16202003|AMISHA SMITHA.P 
39 16202005 ANUSIYA.T 

40 16202007 ARUNRAJ.M 

41 16202012BLAVARASI.B 
42 16202013 GORULRAJ.G 

43 16202014 GUHAN.R 

16202015HARITHARANI.V 
16202019 KALAISELVAN.K 

44 

45 

46 16202020KEERTHIRAJ.K 
16202023 NAGALAKSHMIN 

16202024 NANDHAKUMAR.R 
16202025 NATARAJAN.C 
16202028PAVITHRA.K 
16202030 PRITHIKA.D 

16202036 RANJITHKUMAR.S 
16202037 RISHIRAHUL.A 

16202040 SELVAKUMAR.C 

1620204 SHREELAKHA.P 
16202044 SUGASHINI.S 
16202045SWATHI.S 
16202049 VAISHNAVIS.S 

47 

S 

$3 

$4 

55 

ab 

HOD/IT 



PAAVAI ENGINEERING COLLEGE (AUTONOMOUS) 
DEPARTMENT OP INFORMATION TECHNOLoGY 

GATE COACHING - DATA STRUCTURES AND ALGORITHMS 
ACADEMIC YEAR: 2019-2020 

S.NO. REG NO. |NAME OF THE STUDENTS058.19 06.8.19 078.19 08.8.19 09.8.19 

18202002 ABINAS.N 

18202003 ASWIN.M 

18202004 AZARUDIN.N 

18202007 BHUVANESHwARIG 

18202008 DHILIPKUMAR.S 

18202010 HARISH.M 

18202019 MEENATCHP 

18202020MOHAMED RILWAN.A 

6 

7 

18202021 MONISHA.M 

10 18202027POOJA.G 
11 18202023 PRIYANKAS 

12 18202030RAMYAR 
18202035 SHARUMATHI.R 

18202036 |SIVAKUMARM 

18202042 VENGADANATHAN.M 

13 

14 

15 

18202043 VINDHIYA PRIYADHARSHINIS 

17202002 AJITHKUMARA 

17202003 AKASH.G 

172602005 ANISHA.G 

I7202008 ARTHIP 

17202009 ARUTSELVANA.K 

17202016 DEVIKRISHNA.B 

17202017 DINESH RAM SHANKAR.K 

1726201 DINESH.S 
17262623 KAMESWARAN.R 

17202024 KAVIYADHARSHINIA 

1726/2028MAHAVISHNUP 
172626129 MANONMANI.Ss 

17202036 |POOJITHAE 
3 1720/2037 |POOVARASANS 
31 17292042RAMPRASATH.R 

16 

17 

18 

19 

20 

21 

22 

23 

24 

25 

26 

27 

32 17202043 ROSHINIP 

17262044 ANGEETHA.AJ 33 



34 

17202055SURYA.V 
35 17202057SUSIN.P 
36 

17202058THARMASAMVARTHANI.S 37 16202002AHILAN.K 
38 16202003AMISHA SMITHA.P 
39 16202005 ANUSIYA.T 
40 16202007 ARUNRAJ.M 
41 16202012 ELAVARASI.B 
42 16202013 GOKULRAJ.G 
43 16202014GUHAN.R 
44 16202015HARITHARANI.V 
45 16202019KALAISELVAN.K 
46 16202020KEERTHIRAJ.K 
47 16202023NAGALAKSHMI.N 

16202024 NANDHAKUMAR.R 
16202025 |NATARAJAN.C 

16202028 PAVITHRA.K 
16202030 PRITHIKA.D 
16202036 RANJITHKUMAR.S 
16202037 RISHIRAHUL.A 
16202040 SELVAKUMAR.C 
16202041 SHREELAKHA.P 

16202044 SUGASHINI.S 
16202045 SWATHI.S 
16202049 VAISHNAVI.S.S 

48 

49 

50 

S2 

53 

54 

S5 

56 

57 

58 

P.S 
HOD/IT 



PAAVAI ENGINEERING COLLEGE (AUTONOMOUS) 
DEPARTMENT OF INFORMATION TECHNOLOGY 

GATE COACHING DATABASE MANAGEMENT SYSTEMS - ATTENDANCE 

ACADEMIC YEAR: 2019-2020 
S.NO. REG NO. NAME OF THE STUDENTS 19.8.19 20.8.19 21.8.19 22.8.19 23.8.19 

18202002 ABINAS.N 

18202003 ASWIN.M 2 

3 18202004 AZARUDIN.N 

18202007 BHUVANESHWARI.G 

18202008 DHILIPKUMAR.S 

18202010 HARISH.M 

18202019 MEENATCHI.P 

18202020 MOHAMED RILWAN.A 

18202021 MONISHA.M 

18202027 POOJA.G 

9 

10 

18202028PRIYANKA.S 
12 18202030 RAMYA.R 

13 18202035 SHARUMATHI.R 

4 18202036 SIVAKUMAR.M 

15 18202042 VENGADANATHAN.M 

16 18202043 VINDHIYA PRIYADHARSHINI.S 

17 17202002 AJITHKUMAR.A 

17202003 AKASH.G 

17202005 ANISHA.G 

17202008 ARTHI.P 

18 

9 

20 

21 17202009 ARUTSELVAN.A.K 

22 17202016 DEVIKRISHNA.B 

23 17202017 DINESH RAM SHANKAR.K 

17202018 DINESH.S 

17202023 KAMESWARAN.R 

24 

25 

26 17202024 KAVIYADHARSHINI.A 

27 17202028 MAHAVISHNU.P 

28 17202029 MANONMANI.S 

17202036 POOJITHA.E 

17202037 POOVARASAN.K 

17202042 RAMPRASATH.R 

17202043 ROSHINI.P 

17202044 SANGEETHA.A.J 

29 

30 

31 

32 

33 

34 17202055 SURYA.V 



35 17202057 SUSIN.P 

36 17202058 THARMASAMVARTHANI.S 

16202002 AHILAN.K 37 

38 16202003 AMISHA SMITHA.P 

39 16202005 ANUSIYA.T 
40 16202007 ARUNRAJ.M 

41 16202012 ELAVARASI.B 

42 16202013 GOKULRAJ.G 

43 16202014 GUHAN.R 

44 16202015HARITHARANI.V 
45 16202019KALAISELVAN.K 
46 16202020KEERTHIRAJ.K 

16202023NAGALAKSHMI.N 
16202024 NANDHAKUMAR.R 
16202025 NATARAJAN.C 

16202028 PAVITHRA.K 
16202030 PRITHIKA.D 

16202036 RANJITHKUMAR.S 
16202037 RISHIRAHUL.A 
16202040 SELVAKUMAR.C 

16202041 SHREELAKHA.P 
16202044 |sUGASHINI.S 
16202045 SWATHI.S 
16202049 VAISHNAVI.S.S 

47 

48 

49 
50 

51 

52 

53 

S4 
55 

56 
57 

58 

PS 
HOD/IT 



PAAVAI ENGINEERING COLLEGE (AUTONOMOUS) 
DEPARTMENT OF INFORMATION TECHNOLOGY 

GATE COACHING COMPUTER NETWORKS- ATTENDANCE ACADEMIC YEAR: 2019-2020 
S.NO. REG NO. |NAME OF THE STUDENTSS 

18202002 JABINAS.N 

18202003 ASWIN.M 
18202004 AZARUDIN.N 
18202007 BHUVANESHWARI.G 

18202008 DHILIPKUMAR.S 
18202010 HARISH.M 
18202019 MEENATCHI.P 
18202020 MOHAMED RILWAN.A 
18202021 MONISHA.M 

18202027 POOJA.G 

18202028 PRIYANKA.S 

182020300 RAMYA.R 

18202035 SHARUMATHI.R 

18202036 SIVAKUMAR.M 
15 18202042 VENGADANATHAN.M 
16 18202043 VINDHIYA PRIYADHARSHINI.S 

17 17202002 AJITHKUMAR.A 
18 17202003 AKASH.G 

19 17202005 ANISHA.G 
20 17202008 ARTHI.P 

26.8.19 27.8.19 28.8.19 29.8.19 30.8.19 

10 

11 

12 
13 

14 

17202009 ARUTSELVAN.A.K 

17202016DEVIKRISHNA.B 
17202017 DINESH RAM SHANKAR.K 23 

24 17202018 DINESH.S
25 17202023 KAMESWARAN.R 

17202024 KAVIYADHARSHINI.A 

17202028 MAHAVISHNU.P 
17202029 MANONMANI.S 

17202036 POOJITHA.E 
17202037 POOVARASAN.K 
17202042 RAMPRASATH.R 

17202043 ROSHINILP 
17202044 SANGEETHA.A.J 

26 
27 

28 

29 

30 

31 
32 

33 

34 17202055 SURYA.V 
35 17202057 SUSIN.P 

17202058THARMASAMVARTHANI.S 
16202002 AHILAN.K 
16202003 AMISHA SMITHA.P 

16202005 ANUSIYA.T 
16202007 ARUNRAJ.M 

41 16202012 ELAVARASI.B 
42 16202013 GOKULRAJ.G 

36 

37 

38 

39 
40 



43 16202014 GUHAN.R 

44 16202015 HARITHARANI.V 
45 16202019 KALAISELVAN.K 

46 16202020 KEERTHIRAJ.K 

47 16202023NAGALAKSHMI.N 
16202024 NANDHAKUMAR.R 

16202025NATARAJAN.C 
16202028 PAVITHRA.K 

S116202030 PRITHIKA.D 
16202036 RANJITHKUMAR.S 

16202037 RISHIRAHULA 
16202040 SELVAKUMAR.C 
16202041 SHREELAKHA.P 

16202044 SUGASHINI.S 
16202045 |SWATHI.S 

58 16202049 VAISHNAVI.S.S 

48 

49 

50 

52 

53 

54 

55 

S6 

57 

M.RA 
HOD/IT 













PAAVAI ENGINEERING COLLEGE (AUTONOMOUS) 
DEPARTMENT OF CHEMICAL ENGINEERING 

GATE COACHING TT 

No. of students enrolled for coaching-37 
Batch-2016-2020 
Time: 5-6 F1.30-2.15 PM 

staff incharge: Nivetha, Sreenivasan 

DATE TOPIC STAFF 
04-09-2019 

2019 

11-09-2019 

09-09-2019 

GENERAL APTITUDE Ms.Nivetha 
16-09-2019 

18-09-2019 

23-09-2019 

25-09-2019 

30-09-2019 THERMODYNAMICs Mr.Sreenivasan 
09-10-2019 

14-10-2019 
PROCESS 

16-10-2019 Ms.Nivetha 
CALCULATIONS 

21-10-2019 

23-10-2019 
MECHANICAL 

28-10-2019 Dr.G.Srinivasan 
OPERATIONS 

30-10-2019 

04-11-2019 

06-11-2019 
FLUID MECHANICS Ms.Nivetha 

11-11-2019 

13-11-2019 

|13-11-2019 

|13-11-2019 CRE Ms.Nivetha 
|18-11-2019 
20-11-2019 

25-11-2019 

27-11-2019 
MASS TRANSFER Mr.Sreenivasan 

02-12-2019 

04-12-2019 

09-12-2019 

11-12-2019 
HEAT TRANSFER Mr.Sreenivasan 

16-12-20199 

18-12-2019 
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